

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Hampton Popcorn

Set of 4 Spring Candy Popcorn Tubes

White Chocolate Holiday Crunch

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1.0 oz. (28g)

Servings per Container About 12.5

Amount per Serving

Calories 110 Calories from Fat 20

& Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.5g 4%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 7%

Trans Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 95mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 22g 7%

Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

Sugars 17g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% Iron 2%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

		Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	

Calories per gram

Fat 9 Carbohydrates 4 Protein 4

INGREDIENTS

Brown Sugar, Non-GMO Popcorn, Corn Syrup, White Chocolate Flavored Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel And Palm Oil, Non-fat Dry Milk, Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), And Vanilla.), Sugar, Canola Oil, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Red Sprinkles (Sugar, Cornstarch, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Soy Lecithin, Gum Arabic, Confectioner's Glaze, FD&C Color (Red #40 Lake), Dark Green Sprinkles (Sugar, Cornstarch, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Soy Lecithin, Gum Arabic, Confectioner's Glaze, FD&C Colors (Yellow #5, Blue #1 Lake), Natural Vanilla Flavor, Sea Salt

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Our popcorn is manufactured in a facility/on equipment where dairy, soy, peanuts, wheat and tree nuts are used.

CONTAINS

Milk, Soy

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Hampton Popcorn

Set of 4 Spring Candy Popcorn Tubes

Cookie Dough Crunch

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1.0 oz. (28g)

Servings per Container About 13.5

Amount per Serving

Calories 130 Calories from Fat 45

& Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g 8%

Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%

Trans Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 70mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 21g 7%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Sugars 16g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% Iron 2%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

		Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	

Calories per gram

Fat 9 Carbohydrates 4 Protein 4

INGREDIENTS

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Pieces (Milk Chocolate, (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and Vanillin (an artificial flavoring)), Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough (Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sugar, Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soy lecithin), Glycerine, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Palm Oil, Natural Flavors, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate)), Peanut Traces.), Brown Sugar, White Chocolate Flavored Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and Vanilla.), Non-GMO Popcorn, Milk Chocolate Flavored Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and Vanilla.), Corn Syrup, Cane Sugar, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Canola Oil, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Salt

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Our popcorn is manufactured in a facility/on equipment where dairy, soy, peanuts, wheat and tree nuts are used.

CONTAINS

Dairy, Soy, Wheat

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Hampton Popcorn

Set of 4 Spring Candy Popcorn Tubes

Brownie Bite Crunch

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1.0 oz. (28g)

Servings per Container About 13.5

Amount per Serving

Calories 130 Calories from Fat 45

& Daily Value*

Total Fat 5g 8%

Saturated Fat 3.5g 17%

Trans Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 65mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 21g 7%

Dietary Fiber 1g 2%

Sugars 16g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% Iron 2%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

		Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg	
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	

Calories per gram

Fat 9 Carbohydrates 4 Protein 4

INGREDIENTS

Fudge Brownie Bites (Fudge Brownie (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, Palm, Soybean and Cottonseed), Corn Starch, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Corn Syrup, Water, Fructose, Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, and Xanthan Gum) and Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, lactose, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Salt, and Vanillin (an artificial flavoring))), Brown Sugar, White Chocolate Flavored Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and Vanilla.), Non-GMO Popcorn, Milk Chocolate Flavored Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and Vanilla.), Corn Syrup, Cane Sugar, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Canola Oil, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Salt

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Our popcorn is manufactured in a facility/on equipment where dairy, soy, peanuts, wheat and tree nuts are used.

CONTAINS

Dairy, Soy, Wheat

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Hampton Popcorn

Set of 4 Spring Candy Popcorn Tubes

Cookies & Cream

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1.0 oz. (28g)

Servings per Container About 13.5

Amount per Serving

Calories 120 Calories from Fat 30

& Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.5g 5%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 7%

Trans Fat 0g 0%

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 100mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 22g 7%

Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

Sugars 15g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

		Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than		65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than		20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than		300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than		2400mg	2400mg
Total Carbohydrate			300g	375g
Dietary Fiber			25g	30g

Calories per gram

Fat 9 Carbohydrates 4 Protein 4

INGREDIENTS

Brown Sugar, Natural Crushed Chocolate Cookies (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (soybean, Palm And Palm Kernel Oil), Dextrose, Degerminated Yellow Corn Flour, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Invert Sugar, Contains Two Percent Or Less Of Chocolate, Leavening (Baking Soda, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Cornstarch, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Whey.), Non-GMO Popcorn, Corn Syrup, White Chocolate Flavored Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel And Palm Oil, Non-fat Dry Milk, Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), And Vanilla.), Cane Sugar, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), Canola Oil, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Salt

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Our popcorn is manufactured in a facility/on equipment where dairy, soy, peanuts, wheat and tree nuts are used.

CONTAINS

Dairy, Soy, Wheat